Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE RESIDENCE
55 SHERWOOD
IRVINE, CA. 92620

Date of the Event: August 16th, Friday

INSTALL: THURSDAY BETWEEN 3PM -

Qtty

4PM
PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM
10AM

Description

General

“ Tuscany Accent Chair, Moss Green

Banquet Table, 4ft
Sage / Light Green 4ft Linens
White Lace 4ft Linens

Arch Panel with Green Hedge Panel lattice, Custom
Color White

Banquet Round Tables, 72"
Sage/Light Green 132" Lamour Linen

Brown Chiavari Chair with White Cushions
Mahogany

-ﬁ IIE

Sage / Light Green 8ft Linens
String Lighting, 40ft
Wash Lights

Banquet Round Table, 48"
FOR CAKE TABLE

Sage/ Light Green 108" Linens

Services
TRUCKING FEE

INSTALLATION FEE
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ORDER #005343

X0 Bloom

966 S. Westlake Blvd. Unit 4
Westlake Village , CA 91361

Order Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$150.00

$10.00
$28.00
$25.00

$850.00

$10.00
$28.00

$3.00

$28.00
$150.00
$75.00

$10.00

$28.00

$§275.00

$120.00

T

Total

$300.00

$10.00
$28.00
$25.00

$850.00

$100.00
$280.00

$360.00

$112.00
$900.00
$300.00

$10.00

$28.00

$§275.00

$480.00
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Description
BREAKDOWN FEE
MOVE CLIENTS FURNITURE TO THE GARAGE
LIVING ROOM FURNITURE
Notes

PDF Generated on 08/10/2024 @ 10:17 AM PST

Qtty Price
4 $120.00

1 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$480.00

$150.00

$3,303.00
$1,385.00
$0.00
($588.60)
$4,099.40
($0.00)
$4,099.40
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